2600 Series
Cable, Wire and Rope Measuring Machine
Key Features
• Measures up to 76mm (3.0in) diameter
• Heavy duty cast aluminum structure with integral
mounting flanges
• Totalising counter fitted
• Optional encoder option to pulse electronic

Gross Weight 13.0kg (28.7lb)
Length Measuring Ordering Information
Trumeter (Europe)
Pilot Mill
Alfred Street
Bury,
BL9 9JR
Tel: +44 161 674 0960
Email: sales.uk@trumeter.com
Trumeter (The Americas)
6601 Lyons Rd, Suite H-7,
Coconut Creek, Florida,
FL 33073
USA
Tel: +1 954 725 6699
Email: sales.usa@trumeter.com
Innovative Design Technologies Sdn. Bhd
Lot 5881, Lorong Iks Bukit Minyak 1
Taman Perindustrian Iks, 14000 Bukit Tengah
Penang, Malaysia
Web: www.idtworld.com
Tel: + 604 5015700
Email: sales.my@idtworld.com
2600-DS.v.3.1                       02/2023
Dimensions
To order a 2600
1. Select the wheel surface type
2. Select the wheel type
3. Select the unit of measurement
4. Select the direction of travel
2
6
0
m
m
11mm
350mm
466 mm
2
8
0
m
m
1
8
0
m
m
1
5
0
m
m
1
2
3
4
5
6
2600 - Multi-purpose Measuring Machine
Wheel type (Select and add code to 2600-???)
132 for polyurethane covered wheel and mechanical display
332 for knurled aluminium wheel and mechanical display
Unit of measurement (Select and add code to 2600-XXX?)
C Metres/Centimetres
F Feet and Inches
Material travel and counter position (Select and add code to 2600-XXXX?)
A for material travelling towards the operator; counter on left
B for material travelling away from the operator; counter on left
C for material travelling away from the operator; counter on right
D for material travelling towards the operator; counter on right
e.g. 2600-132CA = Poly wheel displaying in metres/centimetres, material